
 
 

6/15/2006 

 
7:00 p.m. 
Fife City Hall 
Council Chambers 

 
FIFE CITY COUNCIL 

AGENDA 

 
Date: June 6, 2006 
 

 
 

 
Special Meeting 
Study Session 

 
 
 
 

 
 

7:00 1. CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL 
Godwin____Johnson____Edwards____Kelley____Cerqui____de Booy_____Roscoe_____ 

   
 2. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE 

 
 
7:05 
 
7:25 
7:45 
8:05 
8:20 
8:35 
 

3. STUDY SESSION 
a. Problem Oriented Policing Presentation Chief Robin James, Puyallup Police 

Department (Blackburn) 
b. Police Department Long Term Staff Planning (Blackburn) 
c. Amend FMC – Utility Penalty Shut Off Procedures (Campbell/Blount) 
d. City Credit Card Program (Campbell) 
e. Saddle Creek Loop Final Plat (Smith) 
f. Multi-Family Moratorium (Smith) 
 

8:50 4. EXECUTIVE SESSION 
for the purpose of Real Estate Acquisition RCW 42.30.110 (b) for approximately 45 
minutes. 
 

9:35 5. ADJOURNMENT 
 

 
 


